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Organization

City

State

L
Contact Name

Contact Title

Contact Email

L€}
Contact Direct Phone Number

KARMAN, INC.

AURORA

CO

GARY MANDELBAUM

gmandelbaum@karmaninc.com

1303-893-2320

HUCKSTEP HOLDING, CORP.

COLORADO SPRINGS

CO

SHELLEY DUNKLE

Human Resources Manager

1 719-591-9966

QORTHOCOLORADO HOSPITAL LAKEWOQD CcO PAULETTE BABICH Executive Business Support at paulettebabich@centura.org 1720-321-5000
BC&ELLC LITTLETON co CHRISTOPHER MORGAN Senior Analylstl 1 303-350-1000
COLORADO CONTRACTORS OPEN SHOP  |DENVER co JACK GOODELL

GRANICUS, INC. DENVER CcO CARRIE CISEK Vice President of Human Resources |carrie@granicus.com 1 720-240-9586
ROCKY MOUNTAIN INSTRUMENT GREENWOOD VILLAGE co STEVE HAHN shahn@rmico.com 1 303-664-5000

NOLEN/WESTERN COMPANY, INC. CENTENNIAL Cco PATRICK NOLEN nolenw@nolenwestern.com 1303 773-0820
THE WYSE GROUP, LLC DENVER CO JAMES WYSE Staff. President & CEO jwyse@wysegroup.com (303) 293-9973
OVATION PLUMBING, INC. DENVER co DIANA R LOPEZ 1303-427-6230
VAIL MOUNTAIN SCHOOL WVAIL co KELLY YOUNG oung(@vms.edu 970-477-7196

ROMANTIX, INC. DENVER cO STEVEN BROWN stevebrown @romantixinc.com 1303-377-2331
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF METRO DENVER CO SARAH HATFIELD Director of Human Resources and  [shatfield@habitatmetrodenver.org 1 303-534-2929
BUEHLER MOVING & STORAGE COMPANY |AURORA CcO SARAH PERLMUTER Oni:roarding Specialist sperlmuter@buehlercompanies.com 1 303-388-4000

CUSTOM LEASING INC.

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

CO

RANDY LOFQUIST

ABILITY CONNECTION COLORADO

DENVER

CO

DANA NEAL

Vice President of Human Resources

dneal@abilityconnectioncolorado.org

(303) 691-9339

DURANGO DERMATOLOGY AND

DURANGO

CO

SUSAN O'NEILL

Vice President

(970) 247-1970

MAGIC MEMORIES USA LTD

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

CO

KARLYN MARTINEZ

Human Resources Manager

karlyn.martinez@magicmemories.com

b4 3 450 2170

JAX INC

BELLVUE

CO

REBECCA ALLEN

Human Resources Manager

rallen@jaxmercantile.com

1262-781-8850

MARC A BOYCE, CPA & ASSOCIATES PC

COLORADO SPRINGS

CO

MARC BOYCE

CPA & Associates

mboyce®@boycecpas.com

719-264-1300

STEVEN ROBERTS ORIGINALS, LLC AURORA cO FRAN ADRAGNA-HAYES Vice President Human Resources thayes@originaldesserts.com 1 303-375-9925
KOELBEL AND COMPANY DENVER cO THOMAS WHYTE Chief Financial Officer twhyte@koelbelco.com (303) 300-8777
CALEEL HAYDEN LLC DENVER co MICHELLE STOLLSTEIMER Administrator

MOUNTAIN FAMILY HEALTH CENTERS

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

CO

SCOTT OWENS

Human Resources Manager

sowens@mountainfamily.org

970-928-1623

MCGEHEE, P.C. DENVER CO REX MCGEHEE, MD Board member

COLAVRIA HOSPITALITY, INC. DENVER CO MARK BEDINGER mbedinger@colavria.com 303.421.3600
SUNWARD FINANCIAL CORPORATION DENVER CO EVA WIEST

PIONEER GROUF CORPORATION ENGLEWOOQD CO ERIC BLACK

NAVSYS CORP.

COLORADO SPRINGS

CO

KAREN BARWORTH

Chief Financial Officer

kbarworth@navsys.com

1719-481-4877




1 Company Name Website Url Emails

2 Cambridge Bio-Augmentation www.chas.global Not Found

3 Socialsci www.socialsci.com support@socialsci.com

a Patients Know Best www.patientsknowbest.com chris@swarmcommunications.co.uk
5 ITA Software www.itasoftware.com Not Found

6 Accredible www.accredible.com support@accredible.com

7 Unifyo https://unifyo.com MNot Found

3 AccelGolf www.accelgolf.com accelgolf@gmail.com

9 GeoSpock www.geospock.com info@geospock.com

10 Cambridge Temperature Concepts www.duofertility.com support.us@duofertility.com
11 Her Campus Media www.hercampus.com info@hercampus.com

12 Neul www.neul.com info@neul.com

13 rabik.ai http://robik.ai info@robik.ai

14 FiveAl www.five.ai info@five.ai

15 Cambridge Epigenetix www.cambridge-epigenetix.com/ info@cegx.co.uk

16 Methodise http://methodise.net/ MNot Found

17 Repositive http://repositive.io/ info@repositive.io

18 Genocea Biosciences WWW.genocea.com nick.hausman@genocea.com
19 Syndicate Room www.syndicaterocom.com contactus@syndicateroom.com
20 eSchools www.eschools.co.uk sales@eschools.co.uk

2 TAB https://www.insidetab.io contact@insidetab.io

29 Healthera http://healthera.co.uk/ hi@healthera.co.uk

23 giftgaming www.giftgaming.com info@giftgaming.com

24 Wonde www.wonde.com hello@wonde.com

Is The Curious Collective http://dokonow.com/ hello@thecuriouscollective.co.uk

Pegasystems

wWww.pega.com

info@pega.com



First Name Last Name Title Email Address Account

lalisha Pone Associate Director of Development jpone@uncfsu.edu Fayetteville State University
Latasia Priest Associate Director of Development latasia priest@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Clara Villanueva Associate Director of Development cvillanueva@usf.edu University of South Florida
lennifer Wolf Associate Director of Development jennifer.wolf@ucf.edu University of Central Florida
Christopher Cloar Associate Director of Development christopher.l.cloar@vanderbilt.edu Vanderbilt University

Kevin Stoy Associate Director of Development and Alumni  |kstoy@gmu.edu George Mason University

Carl Archut Jr Associate Director of Development for carchut@jou.ufl.edu University of Florida

Danielle Sarris Associate Director, Alumni Board Relations and |danielle.sarris@ucf.edu University of Central Florida

Rob Stephenson Associate Vice President & Assistant Dean of rob.stephenson@citadel.edu The Citadel

Tina Kauffmann Associate Vice President, Development and tkauffmann@bellarmine.edu Bellarmine University

Jlason Peevy Assaciate Vice President, Office of Development |jasonpeevy@auburn.edu Auburn University

Calhoun Kennedy Associate VP & Executive Director for kennedycl@wofford.edu Wofford College

Karuna Rekhraj Asssistant Director of Development krekhraj001@nccu.edu North Carolina Central University
loel Helm Asst. Director of Development jhelm@floridapoly.edu Florida Polytechnic University
Denise Baohn Asst. Director of Development, College of Arts & |denise.bohn@louisville.edu University of Louisville

Sierra Hansen Athletics Development Coordinator shansen@uwf.edu University of West Florida
Constance Lawson Chief Development Officer constance.v.lawson@jsums.edu Jackson State University

Deidre Martin Chief Development Officer dmartin@abac.edu OCA / Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Mathew Bernstein Coordinator Athletics Development mathew.bernstein@ucf.edu University of Central Florida
Merika Childers Coordinator, Athletics Development merika.childers@ucf.edu University of Central Florida
Michael Herrera Corporate and Foundation Development Officer |michael.herrera@saintleo.edu Saint Leo University

Allie Yadav Development and Special Projects ayadav@valenciacollege.edu Valencia College

Alecia Bryan Development Assistant abryan@gmu.edu George Mason University

Caitlin Buro Development Assistant caitlin.buro@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology
Kelly Westfall Development Assistant kwestfall@jou.ufl.edu University of Florida

Michael Colston Development Associate michael.colston@aamu.edu Alabama A&M University

lenny Wandelt Development Associate wandeltj@vcu.edu Virginia Commonwealth University
Greg Willett Development Associate gow2us@virginia.edu University of Virginia

Elisa Rahr Development Communications & Stewarship rohre@seminolestate.edu Seminole State College of Florida
Haley Barinowski Development Communications Coordinator hbarinowski@clemson.edu Clemson University

Shaw Hipsher Development Communications Coordinator shipsher@clemson.edu Clemson University




First name [Last name |Email Title Location Linkedin Company Company website  |Company Industry Company |Company Size Company Linkedin Company

Sian Morson sian@ crosscultureve.com Entrepreneur In Residence |San Francisco Bay Area |https://www.linkedin.com/|Cross Culture Ventures |crosscultureve.com  |Venture Capital &amp; Private 2015 2-10 Jcompany-beta/10318676 |undefined

Yves Louis- yves(@ bevisible.soy Advisor San Francisco Bay Area |https://www.linkedin.com/|BeVisible Latinx bevisible.soy Computer Software 2014 2-10 Jcompany-beta/10313258 |undefined

Amrit Richmond  |richmond@backstagecapital.com |Director of Ecosystem San Francisco Bay Area |https://wwuw.linkedin.com/|Backstage Capital backstagecapital.com |Venture Capital und Private Equity  [2015 2-10 Jfcompany-betaf15232925 |undefined

Del Johnson jochnson@backstagecapital.com  |Analyst / Investor in Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Backstage Capital backstagecapital.com |Venture Capital und Private Equity  [2015 2-10 fcompany-beta/15232925 |undefined

Kim Pham kim@sandbox.is Member Greater New York City | https:/fwww.linkedin.com/|Sandbox sandbox.is Civic &amp; Social Organization 2009 11-50 Jcompany-beta/18076393  |undefined

Tl Marsé tmarse@tripolis.com Partner-UsA Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Tripolis Solutions BV |tripolis.com Information Technology and Services [1995 11-50 Jcompany-beta/108577 Amsterdam, NH
Sameer Jain sameer jain@activeallocator.com |Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|ActiveAllocator.com  |activeallocator.com |Financial Services 2015 2-10 Jcompany-betaf10552156 |undefined

Eric Tarczynski  |eric@contrarycap.com Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Contrary Capital contrarycap.com Venture Capital &amp; Private 2016 51-200 Jcompany-beta/10813064 |undefined

Kelley Rytlewski kelley. rytlewski@ nextvest.com Founder Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Nextvest nextvest.com Investment Management 2014 1-10 Jcompany-beta/10783905 |New York, United
Arthur Mandel arthurm@nolcha.com Co-founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|NOLCHA nolcha.com Events Services 2006 2-10 Jcompany-beta/262103 New York, NY

Gabhi Lewis gabi@exoprotein.com Co-Founder Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Exo exoprotein.com Food & Beverages 2014 2-10 Jcompany-beta/3271341 undefined
Maximilian |Schuetz maximilian@ getkisi.com Co-Founder Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Kisi getkisi.com Information Technology and Services [2012 11-50 Jcompany-beta/2875815  |Brooklyn, New York
Andrew Cohen acchen@brainscape Founder &amp; CED Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Brainscape brainscape E-Learning 2011 11-50 Jcompany-beta/606539 New York, New York
Philip Lang philip@triplemint.com Co-Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|TripleMint triplemint.com Real Estate 2011 51-200 Jcompany-beta/2514779 New York, United
Nick Cicero nick@delmondo.co Founder and CEO Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Delmondo delmondo.co Marketing and Advertising 2014 1-10 Jfcompany-beta/6583527  |undefined

Andra Tomsa andra.tomsa@sparenyc.org Founder &amp; CED Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Spare sparenyc.org Fund-Raising 2013 2-10 Jcompany-beta/5342028  |undefined
Alexander [Taub alexander@vaizra.com Advisor Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Vaizra Investments vaizra.com Venture Capital &amp; Private 2010 2-10 Jfcompany-beta/5361724  |undefined

Alex Moazed alex.moazed@inc.com Contributor Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Inc. Magazine inc.com Publishing 1975 51-200 Jcompany-beta/7587 New York, New York
Misha Garigarn nisha@getcroissant.com Co-Founder Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Croissant getcroissant.com Internet 2015 1-10 Jcompany-beta/3459362 New York, Etats-Unis
Mae Karwowski  |maek@obvious.ly CEQ/Founder Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/| Obviously obvious.ly Marketing and Advertising 2013 2-10 Jfcompany-beta/3500627  |New York, New York
Christophe |Barre christophe@deeploop.com Co-Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Deeploop deeploop.com Computer Software 2016 2-10 fcompany-beta/111540259 |New York City, New
Brett Adcock badcock@vettery.com Co-Founder Greater New York City |https://waw.linkedin.com/|Vettery vettery.com Internet 2013 51-200 Jeompany-beta/3797460  |undefined

Michael Kier michael@kier-group.com Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|The Kier Group, LLC _ |kier-group.com Wholesale 2013 2-10 fcompany-beta/10417745 |undefined

Eric Kuhn e kuhn@founderscard.com Founder &amp; CED Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|FoundersCard founderscard.com Internet 2009 2-10 Jcompany-beta/878110 Austin, TX

Shan-Lyn  |Ma sma@zola.com CEO and Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Zola.com zola.com Internet 2013 51-200 Jcompany-beta/3281271 New York, United
Matt B. Britton  |mattb@crowdtap.com Chief Executive Officer Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Crowdtap crowdtap.com Marketing and Advertising 2005 51-200 Jfcompany-beta/1065309  |New York, NY
Daniel Lubetzky daniellubetzky@ peaceworks.com |Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|PeaceWorks Foods LLC |peaceworks.com Food &amp; Beverages 0 Jcompany-beta/1264163 undefined

Anla Cheng anla@supchina.com Founder and CEO Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|SupChina Inc. supchina.com Media Production 2015 11-50 Jcompany-beta/10674391 | Brooklyn, New York
luna Bobby MD  |jbobby@nyulangone.org Independent Consultant  |Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|NYU Langone Medical [nyulangone.org Hospital &amp; Health Care 1841 10001+ Jcompany-beta/6104 New York, NY
Brandon  |Perlman branden@thegramlist.com Founder Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|The Gramlist thegramlist.com Marketing and Advertising 2015 2-10 Jcompany-beta/10281792  |undefined

lenna Tanenbaum |jenna@greenblender.com Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|GreenBlender greenblender.com Health, Wellness and Fitness 2014 2-10 Jfcompany-beta/3772526  |undefined

Hudson Gaines-Ross |hudson@germanaccelerator.com |Mentor Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|German Accelerator |germanaccelerator.c |International Trade and 2011 11-50 Jcompany-beta/2748095 Redwood City,

Avi Voda avi@vodabauer.com Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Voda Bauer Real vodabauer.com Real Estate 2014 51-200 Jfcompany-beta/9241104  |undefined

Payam Safa safap@bellhop.me Founder &amp; CED Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Bellhop bellhop.me Leisure, Travel &amp; Tourism 2014 2-10 Jcompany-beta /4000961 New York, NY

Luke Schoenfelder |luke@ latch.com Founder &amp; CED Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Latch latch.com Information Technology and Services [2014 11-50 Jfcompany-beta/S098918  |New York, NY

Ilir Sela ilirs@slicelife.com Founder &amp; CED Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Slice slicelife.com Food &amp; Beverages 2010 51-200 Jcompany-beta/3545451 New York, New York
Lesley Tyrie Eccles |lesley.eccles@entrepreneurialscotl|Non Executive Director Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Entrepreneurial entrepreneurialscotla |Nonprofit Organization 2014 11-50 Jfcompany-beta/5345718  |Glasgow, gh
Michael Glickman michael@ligsshot.com Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|LIOS ligsshot.com Wine and Spirits 2013 11-50 Jcompany-beta/3216373 undefined

Yisrael Spitz spitzy@telebroad.com CEO &amp; Founder Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Telebroad telebroad.com Telecommunications 2005 11-50 Jfcompany-beta/3169136  |undefined

Yossi Mlynsky yossi@upstack.co Founder &amp; CED Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Upstack.co upstack.co Information Technology and Services [2010 51-200 Jfcompany-beta/2862858  |[New York, New York
Ravid Razak razak@dreamitreel.com Founder, CEQ Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|DreamlitReel.com dreamitreel.com Media Production 2-10 Jcompany-beta/5125825 New York, NY
Wook Lee wook{@ peconic.com COQ, CTO &amp; CCO Greater New York City | https://www.linkedin.com/|Peconic Partners LLC _|peconic.com Investment Management 11-50 Jcompany-beta/8624230  |East Quogue, NY
David Flook david.flook@ univers.hiz Benefits Consultant Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Univers Workplace univers.biz Insurance 1991 201-500 Jcompany-beta/41660 Hammaonton, United
Evin Schwartz schwartz@belouga.org CEQ &amp; Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Belouga belouga.org Computer Software 2016 2-10 Jcompany-betaf12555009 | Bellmore, NY
lonathan  |Soares jonathan@agencylabs.com Founder &amp; CEO Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|Agency Labs agencylabs.com Marketing and Advertising 2010 11-50 fcompany-beta/2738280  |Bethel, CT

Brian Aoaeh, CFA  |brian launga@meetup.com Founder Greater New York City |https://www.linkedin.com/|The New York Supply |meetup.com Logistics and Supply Chain 2017 2-10 Jcompany-beta/27015872  |New York, New York




